. 12/22	403	12-24	.2003		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	RECO			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/20)	J5) V	10263	32 4 21	•	▼
To the Honorable Commis	ssioner of Patents and 1	Trademarks: Ple	ase record the attached of	original documents or	copy thereof.
Name of conveying party	ies):		2. Name and address	s of receiving part	v(ies)
Lothar Westerweck Wilfried Bittner Erwin Scholz			Name: Concord Camera Corp.		
			Internal Address: Suite 650N		
Additional name(s) of conveying pa	arty(ies) attached? 📮 Y	∕es K No			
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment	🖳 Merger				
□ Security Agreement	☐ Change o	of Name	Street Address: _4	4000 Hollywood Bl	vd.
	· ·				
Other					
			City: Hollywood	State:_FL	Zip:
Execution Date: November 1	Execution Date: November 10th, 2003			ddress(es) attached?	□ Yes X No
	Additional	l numbers attacl	ned? 📮 Yes 🌠 No		
Name and address of par concerning document sho		ondence 6	. Total number of app	plications and pate	
Name: Kerry Sisselman		7	. Total fee (37 CFR :	3.41)\$_	40.00
Internal Address: Concord	Camera Corp.		Enclosed		
/2003 LMUELLER 00000030 10668506)		Authorized to l	be charged to dep	
	00 OP		8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address: 4000 Holly	wood Blvd., #650N				
City: Hollywood State:	FL Zip: 330	021	(Attach duplicate copy o	of this page if paying b	y deposit account)
	DO	NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowled is a true copy of the origin		foregoing info	ormation is true and o	-	
Kerry Sisselman		<u> </u>	1 Days	11 0	ecember 2003
Name of Person S	3igning	U	Signature		Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, WE, Lothar Westerweck, residing at 1115 River Birch Street, Hollywood, FL 33019; Wilfried Bittner, residing at Flat A, 9/F – Block 6, Villa Esplanada, 8 Nga Ying Chau Street, Tsing Yi Hong Kong; and Erwin Scholz, residing at 4991 SW 165th Ave, Miramar, FL 33027 hereby sell, assign and transfer unto Concord Camera Corp., a corporation of New Jersey, having a place of business at 4000 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 650N, Hollywood, Florida 33021, as assignee, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest, for all countries in and to certain inventions relating to:

IMAGE CAPTURE DEVICE

described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States having the following serial number and filing date:

Serial Number:

10/668,506

Filing Date:

September 23, 2003

and in any future patent applications claiming the benefit of the filing date of that application, and all the rights and privileges under any and all Letters Patent that may be granted therefor, said assignment to be effective as of September 23, 2003.

We request that any and all patents for said inventions be issued to said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, or to such nominees as it may designate.

We agree that, when requested, we will, without charge to said assignee but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful oaths, and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents for said inventions in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives or nominees.

We authorize and empower the said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives or nominees, to invoke and claim for any application for patent or other form of protection for said inventions filed by it or them, the benefit of the right of priority provided by the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by any convention which may henceforth be substituted for it, and to invoke and claim such right of priority without further written or oral authorization from us.

We hereby consent that a copy of this assignment shall be deemed a full legal and formal equivalent of any assignment, consent to file or like document which may be required in any country for any purpose and more particularly in proof of the right of the said assignee or nominee to claim the aforesaid benefit of the right of priority provided by the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by any convention which may henceforth be substituted for it.

PATENT REEL: 014810 FRAME: 0389

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.: CONC-1039(U)

PATENT

We covenant with said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

(1) Signed at Hollywood Planning (2003.	inda this 18th day of
	Salle Metant
DECLARATION	Lothar Westerweck
I Track Landia whose full post office	e address is:
I, Tracy Igluia whose full post office whose full post office declare as follows:	le Pine P2 33029
to be the person named in the above assignmen	
November 19,2003	Stacy Lateray
Date	Signature of Witness
	Tracy Iglisia
	Print name
(2) Signed at Hong Kong November, 2003	this 10 th day of
v	(1)-/-
	Wilfried Bittrer
DECLARATION	
I, <u>Lva Chan</u> whose full post offic	e address is:
21/E BIK 1, Tenen King Gard declare as follows:	en, Tsuen Wan, Hong Kong
THAT I was personally present and did see W be the person named in the above assignment d	Vilfried Bittner, who is personally known to me, to uly sign and execute the same.
Nov. 10, 2003	Gul
Date	Signature of Witness
	Eva Chan Print name

PATENT REEL: 014810 FRAME: 0390

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.: CONC-1039(U)	PATENT
Signed at Hollywood Florida this 189, 2003.	4 day of
Erwin Scholz	
DECLARATION	
I, Tracy Islaw whose full post office address is: 20537 Su 2018 Pumbroke Pinu P2 336 declare as follows:	129
declare as follows:	
THAT I was personally present and did see Erwin Scholz, who is personally know the person named in the above assignment duly sign and execute the same.	n to me, to be

November 18, 2003

Date

RECORDED: 12/22/2003

Signature of Witness

Vacy Iglusias

Print name

PATENT REEL: 014810 FRAME: 0391